

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details

File #: 001782 Version: 0 Name: PROPOSED MILLAGE RATE RESOLUTION (B)

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/10/2001 In control: City Attorney

On agenda: Final action: 9/10/2001

Title: PROPOSED MILLAGE RATE RESOLUTION (B) A resolution of the City Commission of the City of

Gainesville, Florida; relating to the levy of General Municipal Purpose Ad Valorem Taxes for the 2001-2002 Fiscal Year; establishing a proposed millage rate; setting a public hearing; providing for the

publication of notice; and providing an immediate effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 001782_a PROPOSED MILLAGE RATE RESOLUTION_20010910, 2. 001782_b PROPOSED

MILLAGE RATE RESOLUTION 20010910, 3. 001782 Resolution 20010910

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/10/2001	0	City Commission	Adopted (Resolution)	Pass